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Borderlands Cooperative Weed Management Area

Curt McCasland

1611 N Second Ave

Ajo, AZ 85321

520-387-5359

curtis_mccasland@fws.gov
Central Arizona Weed Management Area

Ed Northam

216 E. Taylor

Tempe, AZ  85281

480-947-3882

fnortham@msn.com

Eastern Arizona Weed Management Area

Herbert Hopper
   Herbert.Hopper@rcdnet.net
Dennis Chandler Dennis.Chandler@az.usda.gov
Little Colorado River Plateau RC&D

51 W. Vista   Ste #4

Holbrook, AZ  86025

928- 524-6063 x5

Grand Canyon Weed Management Area

Lori Makarick 
Below the Rim Vegetation Program Manager

Grand Canyon National Park Science Center

823 North San Francisco, Suite B

Flagstaff, AZ 86001-3265

928-226-0165

lori_makarick@nps.gov

King of Arizona Cooperative Weed Management Area

Karen Reichhardt
BLM Yuma Field Office
2555 Gila Ridge Road

Yuma, AZ 85365

928-317-3245
Karen_Reichhardt@blm.gov

Phoenix Weedwackers
Claudia Bloom

greytdogs@cox.net
480-641-7449
Lower Colorado River Giant Salvinia Task Force

Theresa Olson

US Bureau of Reclamation

PO Box 61470

Boulder City, NV 89006

702-293-8146

Tolson@lc.usbr.gov
Mohave Weed Management Area

Rob Grumbles

University of Arizona Extension Service

101 E. Beale St.   Suite A

Kingman, AZ  86401-5827

928-753-3788

grumbles@ag.arizona.edu

Phoenix Weedwackers

Claudia Bloom
Website:  www.phoenixweedwackers.com
Claudia@phoenixweedwackers.com
greytdogs@cox.net
480-641-7449
San Francisco Peaks Weed Management Area

Scott Harger
Coconino Natural Resource Conservation District
38 S. Cosnino Road
Flagstaff, AZ  86004-9766
928-527-9050
cannonbone@msn.com
Sonoran Desert Invasive Species Council

Cheryl McIntyre, Project Manager

Sonoran Desert Program

Sonoran Institute

7650 E Broadway Blvd, Ste 203

Tucson, AZ 85710

520-290-0828  x222

CMcIntyre@sonoran.org

Sonoran Desert Weedwackers

Marilyn Hanson

mfhanson@comcast.net

Southern Utah-Northern Arizona Cooperative
Weed Management Area

L.D. Walker

BLM – Arizona Strip Office
345 E Riverside Drive

St. George, UT 84790

435-688-3242

ldwalker@blm.gov

Southeastern Arizona Weed Management Area

Kim McReynolds
Cochise County Cooperative Extension
450 N. Haskell Ave

Willcox, AZ   85643-2790

520-384-3594

kimm@cals.arizona.edu
Tonto Weed Management Area

Bonnie Jo Cline
P.O. Box 60

Young, AZ 85554

928-462-3131

cowgirlinyoung@hotmail.com
Verde Valley Weed Management Area

Kelli Spleiss
Camp Verde Ranger District, Prescott National Forest
P.O. Box 670
Camp Verde, AZ  86322

928-567-4121
kspleiss@fs.fed.us
West Yavapai Weed Management Area
Jeff Schalau

Yavapai County Extension Office

840 Rodeo Dr #C

Prescott, AZ 86305

928-445-6590 ext. 224
jschalau@ag.arizona.edu
Southwest Vegetation Management Assoc., INC.
Co-Presidents:  Ed Northam/LeRoy Brady

602-470-8086 x339/602-712-7357
P.O. Box 5151

Phoenix, AZ  85010

Website:  www.swvma.org 
Moenkopi Cooperative Weed Management Area 

Renee Benally, Coordinator
Bureau of Indian Affairs – Navajo Region
Western Navajo Agency

P.O. Box 127

Tuba City, AZ  86045

928-283-2252

http://tech.groups.yahoo.com/group/Moen_CWMA/ 

Navajo Invasive Plant Committee

Melinda Deswood-Reust, Coordinator
Navajo Nation
http://groups.yahoo.com/group/nnipc/ 

Hopi Weed Action Committee

Anna Masayesva, Coordinator
The Hopi Tribe
P.O. Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ  86039

http://www.hopitribe.org/ 
